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00036600
00039000
00035800
00042500
00042800
00038700
00037400
00042000
00036300
00037600
00037800
00037200
40101000
00041400
00043800
00044900
00037100
00044100
00036200
00038500

Talode

Sardarnagar (N.V.)
Satone

Sawar
Sawarpada
Selingpur
Shelwai
Shirve
Singaspur
Sojarbara
Somawal Bk
Somawal Kh
Sorapada
Talode
Talode (Rural)
Talve
Tarhavad
Umarkuwa
umri

Walheri

Ziri

vV_CD

00039800
00041500
00036700
00040700
00043300
00041700
00042600
00037900
00041300
00036000
00043000
00038300
00038100
00044000
00039400
00043100
00041100
00041000
00044600
00036500
00044700
00042400
00036100
00039900

Talode

Name
Alwan
Amaled
Amalpada
Amoni

Ashte Tarf Borad
Ban
Bandhare
Belipada
Bhavar
Biyamal
Borad
Budhaval
Budhavali
Chaugaon Bk
Chaugaon Kh
Chhotadhanpur
Chinode
Dalelpur
Daswad
Dekati
Dhanore
Dhanpur
Ekdhad
Gadhavali



00039200
00040300
00044200
00040900
00035700
00041800
00042200
00044500
00038600
00043400
00042100
00041200
00040000
00040100
00044400
00044800
00037700
00039700
00035900
00042300
00041600
00039600
00038200
00039300
00041900

Talode

Gaulanpada
Gopalpur
Gunjali
Halalpur
Ichhagavhan
Juwani (F)
Juwani(R)
Kadhel
Kakalpur
Kalamsare
Karde
Kazipur Talawadi
Khardi Bk
Khardi Kh
Kharwad
Khedale
Khusgavhan
Kothar
Kundave
Lakhapur (Rev)
Lakhapur(F)
Lakkadkot
Lobhani

Mal Kh
Malde

dale

00039100
00044300
00038900
00043500
00043900
00038400
00036400
00043700
00042900
00040200
00037500
00036800
00043200
00038000
00038800
00037300
00042700
00040400
00039500
00037000
00040500
00036900
00040800
00040600
00043600

Talode

Mendhwad

Mod

Modalpada
Mohida
Morwad
Nalgavhan
Narmadanagar (N.V.)
Navagaon
Nyuban
Padalpur
Padhadi
Pimparpada
Pratappur

Rajviri

Rampur
Ranapur
Ranipur

Ranzani

Rapapur
Ratanpada
Razave Reselle (N.V.)
Retpada
Revanagar (N.V.)
Rozave

Salsadi

dale
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